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Men / 9 / 13-14
Session: *3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Asher Hong247
Cypress Academy

13.900 14.500 13.50013.900 12.80013.600 82.200
1 1 1 2T 1 1 1 

1 

Caden Clinton248
Cypress Academy

13.500 13.400 13.30012.900 12.60012.800 78.500
2T 2 5 5 4T 2T 2 

2 

Sebastian Kane244
Metropolitan

13.500 12.800 12.60013.400 11.60012.200 76.100
3T 5T 2 7 12T 10 3 

3 

Erich Upton224
Iron Cross

11.200 12.900 13.00013.200 12.60012.900 75.800
25T 4 4 6 3 3T 4 

4 

Vishal Mandava220
Cypress Academy

13.100 10.300 13.50013.300 12.30012.000 74.500
4 19 3 3T 14T 4 5 

5 

Kaleb Harder252
Iron Cross

12.300 13.300 12.10012.500 11.40012.700 74.300
13 3 7 11 6T 12T 6 

6 

Joshua Branstetter222
Crenshaw

12.800 10.700 13.40012.100 11.80012.000 72.800
7T 15 11T 4 15T 6T 7 

7 

Jaxon Mitchell242
Star Center

11.200 10.800 13.80012.200 11.40012.700 72.100
26T 14 9T 1 7T 13T 8 

8 

Koby Cantu223
Iron Cross

12.600 12.800 11.20011.600 12.20011.600 72.000
10 6T 17T 24T 16T 5 9 

9 

Ty Kitlowski232
Acrotex Cedar Park

13.000 10.600 12.40012.200 10.70012.300 71.200
5 16T 10T 9 11 17 10 

10 

Kyle Bender216
Metropolitan

12.900 11.500 11.60011.000 10.40012.800 70.200
6 11 25T 15T 5T 19T 11T

11T

Henry Silva253
Iron Cross

12.700 11.800 11.40011.800 10.10012.400 70.200
9 8T 15 19T 8T 23 12T

12T

Eric Markov217
Metropolitan

11.900 10.200 11.90011.400 11.80012.400 69.600
18T 20T 20T 12 9T 7T 13 

13 

Daniel Gurevich249
WOGA-Frisco

11.800 11.800 11.00011.400 11.80011.600 69.400
20 9T 21T 28 17T 8T 14 

14 

Christian Edgar221
Crenshaw

12.000 10.400 11.60012.400 11.50010.700 68.600
16T 18 8 16T 26T 11 15 

15 

Jake Sweeten235
Southlake Gymnastics

12.500 10.600 11.20011.900 9.60012.200 68.000
11 17T 14 25T 13T 27 16 

16 

Cole Rigdon250
WOGA-Frisco

12.000 9.200 11.70011.600 11.80010.800 67.100
17T 27 18T 14 23T 9T 17 

17 

Dylan Boldrighini211
Pearland

10.400 10.900 12.50010.700 10.90011.300 66.700
29 13 29 8 19 16 18T

18T

Patrick Heldebrandt231
Acrotex Cedar Park

12.100 9.500 11.80012.000 10.40010.900 66.700
14T 23T 13 13 21T 20T 19T

19T

Clayton Staunton241
Ridgewood

12.400 8.800 12.30011.100 10.50011.500 66.600
12 28 23T 10 18 18 20 

20 

Mitchell Pierce233
Acrotex Cedar Park

11.600 10.200 11.40012.100 9.90010.800 66.000
21 21T 12T 20T 24T 25 21 

21 

Mannuel Hilario243
Metropolitan

11.200 11.900 11.30010.800 10.00010.700 65.900
27T 7 28 23 27T 24 22 

22 

Tristan Hobratschk263
Pearland

10.900 9.500 11.40011.300 9.80010.800 63.700
28 24T 22 21T 25T 26 23 

23 

Alexander Stewart236
Capital (M)

11.900 7.000 11.20010.400 11.10010.400 62.000
19T 30 30 27* 29 14 24T

24T
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Gabriel Stacy237
Rockwall

11.500 9.300 11.20011.500 8.00010.500 62.000
22T 25T 19 26* 28 28T 25T

25T

Andrew Ricard238
Alamo

12.100 10.100 11.40010.000 8.00010.000 61.600
15T 22 31 22T 30T 29T 26 

26 

Richard Flippo261
Victory

11.300 7.200 10.40010.900 10.40010.900 61.100
24 29 27 30 22T 21T 27 

27 

Tanner Braunton262
Cypress Academy

12.800 11.200 __.___12.700 11.00013.000 60.700
8T 12 6 31 2 15 28 

28 

Jonah Tongco246
Metropolitan

__.___ 9.300 11.60011.000 10.20010.000 52.100
30T 26T 26T 17T 31T 22 29 

29 

Hunter Smith245
Metropolitan

11.500 6.400 10.90011.100 0.00011.000 50.900
23T 31 24T 29 20 30T 30 

30 

Cole Shelly218
Metropolitan

__.___ 11.700 11.60011.700 0.00012.400 47.400
31T 10 16 18T 10T 31T 31 

31 
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